Compressor, CR32KQ-PFV, CR32K6-
PFV-875, Copeland, américain, 3 CV,
2.5 3 Ton, 208 230 Volt A/C, 1 PH,
32,000 BTU, R22, R407C, Hermetic
(Reciprocating) Compressor
Replacement

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 2 May 2021
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Compressor, CR32KQ-PFV, CR32K6-PFV-875, Copeland, américain, 3 CV, 2.5 3 Ton,
208 230 Volt A/C, 1 PH, 32,000 BTU, R22, R407C, Hermetic (Reciprocating)
Compressor Replacement




PH360G2C-4FTS1, 22000BTU, GMCC,
Compressor rotary, 2 Ton, air
conditioner, R22, refrigeration

compressor , 50HZ 220V / 240V

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 2 May 2021
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PH360G2C-4FTS1, 22000BTU, GMCC, Compressor rotary, air conditioner, R22,
refrigeration compressor , 50HZ 220V / 240V

Whirlpool, Aspera, NE2125E, LBP,
capacitive, start inductive run,
hermetic compressor, R22, 1/4Hp++ or
1/3Hp—

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 2 May 2021
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ompressor Aspera NE2125E, LBP — R22, 220-240V / 1 / 50Hz, stroke volume 8.78

cm3, LRA 11.0A, motor type CSIR, capillary tube / expansion valve operation, oil
AB 46.Cooling

capacity measured for condensation temperature of: 45 ° C, Measurement
conditions: ASHRAE

Unfortunately the compressor is no longer available.

If you would like an offer for an identical alternative, please email us or give
us a short call, we will prepare an offer for you.Cooling capacity (W) at To
-—10°C-15°C-20°C-25°C—-30 °C

651 517 401 304 226

o
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R22 - LBP Applications
DIMENSION
COMPRESSOR FREQUENCY  (from -30°C to -5°C
evap. temp.)
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Shipping Class
Scope Of Application
Delivery Time
Stock Availability
Type
Condensation Temperature
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
Power In Hp
Starting Torque
Stroke Volume In Cm3
Measurement Conditions
Refrigerant
0il Type
Series

Default
LBP

2-3 Weeks
In Stock
Reciprocating Piston
45 ° C
Aspera
NE2125E
1/4 +

HST

8.78
Ashrae
R22

15046

NE

Condensing Units Compressors Compressor
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Tension 220-240V
Weight In Kg 10.4

Danfoss, Compressor, 5 Hp, R22,
Démontage, ouverture, DESTRUCTION

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 2 May 2021
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GMCC, 9000BTU, 12000BTU, 1800060BTU,
24000BTU, R22, Climatiseur
Compresseur, rotatif T3,
PH440G2CS-4KTS1 / pH440X3CS-4KTS1,
2Hp, 26000BTU, Compresseur Toshiba, A
/ C R22 220-240V / 50HZ / 1PH

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 2 May 2021
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Description du compresseur GMCC Les compresseurs de

climatisation GMCC réduisent les colits pendant toute la durée de vie du produit
dans l'application.

Ils prennent en charge la conception de systémes pour des performances a haut
rendement et pour l’utilisation de réfrigérants alternatifs pour les
applications HVAC commerciales, commerciales et industrielles légeres telles que
les unités de toit, les refroidisseurs, le refroidissement de processus, les
unités emballées, etc.

GMCC Liste Modele

Pouvoir Poids Ensembles De
Dépl. Capacité Condensateur en K aquets/Palette
mettre 9 Paq
HSM165V3UDZA 8o
16.4(cm3/rev) 2845W 9710BTU 30/370uF-V  870W 12.3kg ensembles/Palette
HSM215V3UDZA 66
21.4(cm3/rev) 3720W 12690BTU 40/370uF-V 1155w 12.7kg ensembles/Palette
60

PH290M2C-4FT1 29.1(cm3/rev) 5100W 17400BTU 35/370uF-V  1645W 16.1kg ensembles/Palette
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PH310M2CS-4KUH 31(cm3/rev)  5510W 18800BTU 40/400uF-V  1710W
PH340M2CS-4KU 34(cm3/rev) 5960W 20335BTU 50/400uF-V  1870W
PH370G2CS-4KU1 37(cm3/rev)  6650W 22690BTU 50/400uF-V  2065W
PH400G2CS-4KU1 39.8(cm3/rev) 7100W 24226BTU 50/400uF-V ~ 2430W
PH420G2CS-4KU1 42.3(cm3/rev) 7460W 25450BTU 50/400uF-V  2525W
PH440X3CS-4KU1 43.5(cm3/rev) 7650W 26100BTU 50/400uF-V  2510W

PH480X3CS-4MU1 47.9(cm3/rev) 8460W 28865BTU 55/400uF-V  2730W

Informations de base

Numéro de modele: PH440X3CS-4MUl

Information additionnelle

Lieu d’'origine: Panyu, Guangzhou

Description du produit

Compresseur Toshiba GMCC A / C R22 220-240V / 50HZ / 1PH

Données du

compresseur Compresseur: PH440X3CS-4MU1

Réfrigérant: R22

Type de compresseur : Compresseur a moteur hermétique

Type de pompe:

Huile rotative préchargée: FV50S 900cm3 N.W
22,2KG

Performance nominale

Alimentation: 220- 240V / 50HZ / 1PH

Capacité: 7650w

Entrée: 2510W

Conditions nominales

Température d’évaporation ARI : 7,2 ° C

Température de condensation: 54,4 ° C

Température du gaz de retour: 18,3 ° C

Temp du liquide: 46,1 ° C

Ambiante, air au-dessus: 35 ° C , 1m / s

Liste des accessoires standard

Couvre-

bornes Cache

-bornes Joint Ecrou-Cache-borne

Ecrou Joint

17

17.8k

18.6k

20.2k

20

22

25.

.8kg

g

g

g

.2kg

.2kg

2kg

60
ensembles/Palette

60
ensembles/Palette
48
ensembles/Palette
48
ensembles/Palette
48
ensembles/Palette
48
ensembles/Palette

48
ensembles/Palette
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caoutchouc Grommet

ressort
i CAPACITE CONTRIBUTIONFLICEMBALLAGECONDENSATEUR NO SﬁG/
MODELE BTU W/
W / H W W PCS / PKGuF / VCA KG KG
3 10 35uF /
PH180X1C-4DZDE3015 287 1 012 2,9860 370VAC 14,9976
3 13 35uF /
PH225X2C-4FT 370 204 1 250 3.1060 370VAC 15,8998
5 17 35uF /
PH290M2C-4FT1 100 400 1 645 3.1060 370VAC 16,11016
5 18 40uF /
ComprgsseurPH310M2CS-4KUH 470 663 1710 3.2060 A0OVAC 17,81118
rotatif 6 25 SOUF /
GMCC PH370G2CS-4MU1 2 070 3.1948 H 19,0962
220-240V / 605 535 400VAC
7 23 50uF /
50HZ / 1Ph PH400G2CS-4KU1 015 934 2 260 3.1048 A00VAC 20,21020
7 25 50uF /
PH420G2CS-4KU1 420 316 2 390 3.1048 A00VAC 20,21020
7 26 50uF /
PH440X3CS-4MU1 650 100 2 510 3,0548 A00VAC 22.21116
8 28 55uF /
PH480X3CS-4MU1 160 864 2 730 3.1048 A00VAC 25,21260
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Danfoss, Reciprocating, compressors,
MT / MTZ / NTZ, MT64HM4DVE, R22, 5HP
/ hp, 3,9KW, 15A

Category: compressor
writ by www.mbsm.pro | 2 May 2021
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MT64HMADVE Compresseur Danfoss Meyo Paramétres détaillés:
Nombre nominal de chevaux: 5HP / hp
Puissance nominale: 3,9KW
Courant de démarrage a rotor bloqué: 67A
Courant de travail: 15A
Cylindrée: 107,71 cm3 / tr
interface filetée d’aspiration: 1 “3/4
rangée Interface de filetage d’air: 1 “3/4
taille du tuyau d’aspiration: 7/8”
taille du tuyau d’échappement: 3/4 “
vitesse: 2900 tr / min
Poids net: 37 kg
Detailed Product Description

MT Series Hermetic
Refrigerant: R22 Type: Reciprocating
Compressor
Phase: 1PH, 3PH Applcation Middle High
Temp:: Temperature
Horse Power: 1.5HP To 13.3HP Frenquency: 50HZ 60HZ
Voltage: 380-400 -460V Colour: Blue
For Commercial
Usage: Refrigeration And Air

Conditioning
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R22 Danfoss Maneurop Hermetic compressor MT64HM3DVE France Maneurop Piston
Reciprocating compressor

Danfoss Maneurop NTZ series compressors are hermetic reciprocating type and
designed for low evaporating temperature applications.Refrigerant:R404A/R507A
Model:NTZ048/NTZ068/NTZ096/NTZ108/NTZ136/NTZ215/NTZ....

Danfoss Maneurop MT/MTZ series compressors are hermetic reciprocating type and
designed for Medium and High evaporating temperature applications.
Refrigerant[JR22,R407C, R134A, R404A

380-400V/3~/50Hz and 460V/3~/60Hz

Models:MT/MTZ018 MT/MTZ022 MT/MTZ028...MT/MTZ320

Danfoss Maneurop MPZ series compressors are hermetic reciprocating type
and designed for Medium and High evaporating temperature applications.
Refrigerant:R404A/R507A

Models:MPZ2038/MPZ2048/MPZ2054/MPZ2061/MPZ2068

Danfoss Maneurop Commericial Hermetic Scroll Compressor MT64HM4DVE
Specification:

Maneurop MT/MTZ series compressors are of the hermetic reciprocating type and
are designed for Medium and high evaporating temperature applications.
There are 26 different models with displacement ranging from 30-543cm3/rev.
Our Maneurop compressors are for 50Hz, motor code is 4, can be used
for R22/R407C/R134a/R404A/R507

1. Piston /reciprocating type compressors.

2. Voltage is 50Hz

3. The refrigerant are R22/R407C/R134a/R404A/R507

4. There are MT/MTZ series

5. Original from France.

6.Capacity: 1.5HP~13HP, High efficiency, Low noise

1.MT series for R134a

2. MTZ series for R407c/134a

1.50 Hz

2. Imported form France.

3.R22 Rated condition:50Hz/400V

superheat:11.1K

subcooling 8.3K condensing temp:54.4°C

4 .R407C Rated condition :50Hz 400V

superheat:11.1K

subcooling 8.3K condensing temp:54.4°C

evaporating temp.7.2°C

refrigeration and power input=5%



We can supply more Danfoss compressor models as
below:
MODEL (R22)MODEL (R404A)NTZ series
MT18-4VM MTZ18-4VM INTZ048A4LR1A
MT22-4VM MTZ22-4\IM INTZ068A4LR1A
MT28-4VM MTZ28-4VM INTZ096A4LR1A
MT32-4VM MTZ32-4VM INTZ108A4LR1A
MT36-4VM MTZ36-4VM INTZ136A4LR1A
MT40-4VM MTZ40-4VM INTZ215A4LR1A
MT44-4VM MTZ44-4IM INTZ271A4LR1A
MT50-4VM MTZ50-4VM i
MT56-4VM MTZ56-4VM [
MT64-4VM MTZ64-4VM 0
MT72-4VM MTZ72-4VM 0
MT80-4VM MTZ80-4VM [
MT100-4VM MTZ100-4VM 0
MT125-4VM  WMTZ125-4VM 0
MT144-4VM  WMTZ144-4VM 0
MT160-4VM MTZ160-4VM

Displ. Capacity R404a(w)
Model NO. [Nom HPCC/EeV — —~
MTZ18-4VI |1.5 30.2 1580 2110
MTZ18-5VI |1.5 30.2 1580 2110
MTZ22-4VI |1.8 38.12 2270 2920
MTZ22-5VI |1.8 38.12 2270 2920
MTZ28-4VI |2.3 48.06 2880 3720
MTZ28-5VI 2.3 48 .06 2880 3720
MTZ32-4VI |2.7 53.86 3230 4220
MTZ32-5VI |2.7 53.86 3230 4220
MTZ36-4VI |3 60.47 3800 4870
MTZ36-5VI |3 60.47 3800 4870
MTZ40-4VI |3.3 67.89 4280 5490
MTZ45-4VI |3.8 76.22 4420 5840
MTZ51-4VI |4.2 85.64 5290 6920
MTZ57-4VI |4.8 096.13 6060 7880
MTZ65-4VI |5.4 107.71 7080 9130
MTZ73-4VI |6.1 120.94 7960 10230
MTZ81-4VI |6.8 135.78 9160 11720
MTZ100-4VI|8. 3 171.26 10390 13500
MTZ125-4VI|10.4 |215.44 13650 17500
MTZ144-4VI|12 241.87 15740 20120
MTZ160-4VI|13.3 |271.55 17690 22520

Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MT22JC5PVE (2.0HP / 1PH) Compresseur a
piston Danfoss Maneurop MT22JC4AVE (2.0HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss
Maneurop MT28JC5PVE (2.3HP / 1PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop
MT22JC4AVE (2.0HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MT28JC5PVE (2.3HP
/ 1PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop 3PH (2.3HP / 1PH) 2.6HP / 1PH)
Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MT32JF4DVE (2.6HP / 3PH); Compresseur a
piston Danfoss Maneurop MT36JG5CVE (3.0HP / 1PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss
Maneurop MT36JG4FVE (3.0HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop



MT40JH4EVE (3.3HP / 3PH) Danfoss Maneurop Compresseur a piston MT36JG4FVE (3.0HP
/ 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MT40JH4EVE (3.3HP / 3PH) Danfoss
Maneurop Compresseur a piston MT36JG4FVE (3.0HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston
Danfoss Maneurop MT40JH4EVE (3.3HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop
3KFHB4 (3.6PH) 4.0HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MT56HL4BVE
(4. 6HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MT64HM4DVE (5.3HP / 3PH)
Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MT72HN4AVE (6.0HP / 3PH) Compresseur a
piston Danfoss Maneurop MT80HP4AVE (6.6HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss
Maneurop MT72HN4AVE (6.0HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop
MT8OHP4AVE (6.6HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop4.0 Compresseur a
piston MT144HV4AVE (12,0HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop
MT160HWA4EVE (13.3HP / 3PH) Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ22JC5VE
(2.0HP / 1PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ22JC4AVE
(2.0HP / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ28JE5AVE
(2,3 HP / 1PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ28JE4AVE
(2,3 HP / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ32JF5AVE
(2,6 CV / 1PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ32JF4BVE
(2.6HP / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ36JG5AVE
(3.0HP / 1PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ36JG4BVE
(3.0HP / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ40JH4AVE

(3,3 CV / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ50HK4CVE
(4,0 CV / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ56HL4BVE
(4,6 CV / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ64HM4CVE
(5,3 HP / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ72HN4AVE
(6,0 CV / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ80HP4AVE
(6,6 CV / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ10OHS4VE
(8,3 CV / 3 PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ125HU4VE
(10.0HP / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop MTZ144HV4AVE

(12,0 HP / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop
MTZ16OHE4AVE (13,3 HP / 3PH); [R134A, R404] Compresseur a piston Danfoss
Maneurop NTZ048A4LR1A (2.0HP / 3PH); [R134A, R404, R507] Compresseur a piston
Danfoss Maneurop NTZO68A4LR1A (3,5 CV / 3PH); [R134A, R404, R507] Compresseur a
piston Danfoss Maneurop NTZO096A4LR1A (4,5 CV / 3PH); [R134A, R404, R507]
Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop NTZ108A4LR1A (5,0 CV / 3PH); [R134A, R404,
R507] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop NTZ136A4LR1A (6,5 CV / 3PH); [R134A,
R404, R507] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop NTZ215A4LR1A (10,0 HP /

3PH); [R134A, R404, R507] Compresseur a piston Danfoss Maneurop NTZ271A4LR1A
(13.0HP / 3PH); [R134A, R404, R507] COMPRESSEUR MANEUROP 2.0HP MT22 MANEUROPE
2.0HP MT22 COMPRESSEUR MANEUROP COMPRESSEUR MTZ-22JE-4VE R404A MANEUROPE 2.30HP
MT28JE-5PVE MT28-5VI / MT28-5VM COMPRESSEUR MANEUROP 2.30HP MT28JE-5PVE MT28-5VI
/ MT28-5VM COMPRESSEUR MANEUROPEUR 2.30H5 / R404A) COMPRESSEUR MANEUROP 2.8HP
MTZ32-5VM (R134a / R404A / R507) COMPRESSEUR MANEUROP MT32JF5MVE 2-3 / 4HP
((R22) COMPRESSEUR MANEUROP 3.0QHP MT36JG4FVE (MT36-4VI / MT36-4VM) (R22)
COMPRESSEUR 3.0HP COMPRESSEUR MT36 MANEUROP 3.3HP MT40JH4EVE COMPRESSEUR
MANEUROP 3.3HP MTZ40-JH4AVE COMPRESSEUR (R407A / C / F / R134A / R404A / R507)
Compresseur MANEUROP MTZ-36-JG4AVE (R407C / R134a / R404A-R407C / R134a / R404A)
-Compresseur JH4AVE (R134a / R404A) — Compresseur 3.3HP 3PH MANEUROP MTZ-44-
HJ4AVE (R134a / R404A) — 3. 5HP 3PH MANEUROP 4HP MTZ-50HK-4CVE (MTZ50-4VI /
MTZ50-4VM) COMPRESSEUR (R134A / R404A) MANEUROP MTZ56HL3BVE R407c, R134a, R507a,
R404a compresseur MANEUROP MT-64-4VM COMPRESSEUR MANEUR 64-4VM COMPRESSEUR



MANEUR COMPRESSEUR MT72-4VM COMPRESSEUR MANEUROP MT-80-4VM (6.5HP) Compresseur
MANEUROP 6.6HP MT81HP4AVE COMPRESSEUR MANEUROP MTZ80HMADVE COMPRESSEUR MANEUROP
8.5HP MT100-4VM COMPRESSEUR MANEUROPE 10HP MT100-4VM (MT100HS4DVE) COMPRESSEUR
10HP MT100-4VM (MT100HS4DVE) COMPRESSEUR MT12M10 MANHOP 4-COMPRESSEUR 10HP R22)
COMPRESSEUR MANEUROP 10HP MTZ125HW4AVE (R404A / R134A / R507 / R407C)
COMPRESSEUR MANEUROPE 12HP MT144-4VM COMPRESSEUR MANEUROPE 13.3HP MT160-4VM
(MT160HW4DVE) COMPRESSEUR MANZVMER 10 COMPRESSEUR MANZVM4 (MT160HW4DVE) / 2 *)
SER. KIT POUR MT-28 MANEUROP 7703009 (1-1 / 8 ‘& 3/4’) SER.

Product details

Gross weight 41.5 kg

Net weight

39 kg

EAN 5702428661973

Approval standard

Brand technique
Capacity control

Colour

Compressor power supply [V/Ph/Hz]

Configuration code
Connection type

Cylinder

Description
Diameter [mm]

Discharge
Discharge
Discharge
Discharge
Discharge
Discharge

connection
connection
connection
connection
connection
connection

Drawing number

Economizer

Factory HP [bar]
Factory LP [bar]
Fitting remark
Fitting sleeve
Fitting standard

Frequency

[Hz]

Gauge port HP

height [mm]

mounting torque [Nm]
pipe size [in]
rotolock size [in]

size [in]

sleeve pipe size [in]

CCC
CE
UL

Reciprocating compressor
Fixed speed

Blue

400/3/50 460/3/60
Single

Rotolock

2

MT064-4

288 mm

74 mm

90 Nm

3/4 1in

11/4 in

11/4 in

3/4 in

8502012¢g

No

25 bar

25 bar

(shipped with rotolock version only)
ODF

Rotolock

50/60

None



Gaug
Gene
Glas
Glas
GP L
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
High
IP p
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
LRA
MCC
Mode
Moto
Moun

e port LP
ration code
s mounting
s torque [Nm]
P torque [Nm]
side max pressure (Ps)
Side TS Max
Side TS Min
Side Volume
value of nominal voltage at 50Hz [V]
value of nominal voltage at 60Hz [V]
value of voltage range at 50Hz [V]
value of voltage range at 60Hz [V]
rotection class
side max pressure (Ps)
Side TS Max
Side TS Min
Side Volume
value of nominal voltage at 50Hz [V]
value of nominal voltage at 60Hz [V]
value of voltage range at 50Hz [V]
value of voltage range at 60Hz [V]

1 number
r protection
ting torque [Nm]

Nominal cooling capacity 60 kBTU/h
Nominal cooling capacity at 50Hz
Nominal cooling capacity at 60Hz

Numb
0il
0il
0il
0il

er of starts per hour [Max]
charge [L]

equalization

equalization torque [Nm]
reference

Packaging height [mm]
Packaging length [mm]
Packaging weight [Kg]
Packaging width [mm]
Packing format
Packing quantity

Phas

e

Power connections

Refrigerant

Refrigerant charge [kg] [Max]
Relief valve

Schrader

E

Threaded
50 Nm
15 Nm
27.8 bar

150
-35
0.6
400
460
460
506

°C
°C
L

< < < <

IP55 (with cable gland)
18.4 bar

50
-35

°C

°C

16.5 L

380
460
340
414

64 A

\Y
v
\Y
v

14 A
MT64HM4DVE
Internal overload protector
15 Nm

64.51 kBtu/h
14.4 kW

18.9 kW

12

1.8 L

3/8" flare SAE
30 Nm

160P

550 mm

1150 mm

254 kg

800 mm
Industrial pack
6

3

Spade

R22

5 kg

30 bar/8 bar



Rotational speed at 50Hz [rpm]
Rotational speed at 60Hz [rpm]

Segment

Shipped
Shipped
Shipped

Shipped
Suction
Suction
Suction
Suction
Suction
Suction

usage
fittings

instructions

mounting

oil

connection height [mm]
connection mounting torque [Nm]
connection pipe size [in]
connection rotolock size [in]
connection size [in]

connection sleeve pipe size [in]

Swept volume [cm3]
Technology
Test dif [bar] [Max]

Test HP [bar] [Max]
Test LP [bar] [Max]

Torque earth [Nm]
Torque power [Nm]
Total height [mm]

Type

Type designation
Viscosity [cP]

Winding resistance for three-phase compressors

with identical windings [Ohm]

2900 rpm
3500 rpm

Air conditioning
Refrigeration MT

Suction and discharge solder
sleeves, rotolock nuts and
gaskets

Installation instructions

Mounting kit with grommets,
bolts, nuts, sleeves and
washers

Initial oil charge
265 mm

110 Nm

7/8 in

1 3/4 in

1 3/4 in

7/8 1in

107.71 cm3
Reciprocating
30 bar

30 bar

25 bar

3 Nm

3 Nm

413 mm

MT

Compressor

32 cP

2.44 0Ohm
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Mitsubishi, Refrigeration,
Compressor, for chiller,

JH527YEB, 10HP, 380 a 420 V 50 Hz,
460 V 60 Hz, 29,7 kW, 74 kg, R22

Category: compressor,Non classé
written by www.mbsm.pro | 2 May 2021


https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/01/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_MT64HM4DVE.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/01/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_MT64HM4DVE.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/01/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_MT64HM4DVE-5.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/01/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_MT64HM4DVE-5.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/46353.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/46353.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/46353.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/46353.html

Horsepowe|power |Refrigeration capacity Weight [Highth

s HP KW ;req”e”‘: KW (kcal/h) H kg mm

JH512-Y |4HP 3.2 gg:; 12; 1;2 T'T'Y'X‘ 485 390.4

JH513-Y [5HP Wi :gg; ::;13 132 ‘T'T'Y'X‘ 49 390.4

JH515-Y [5.5HP 41 Zg:z 122 1;5 T'T‘Y'X‘ 49 390.4
50H 17.1 15.2

JH516-Y |6HP 45 SUHE 207 178 TY 49 390.4
50H 18.7 16.1

JH517-Y |6.33HP 475 GUHE 7 18.9 T.Y.XJ |49 390.4
50H 19.9 171

JH518-Y |6.5HP 4.85 GUHE 733 20 T. Y. X 545 4154
50H 21.3 18.3

JH519-Y |7.5HP 5 GUH; 4.9 214 TYXJ |545 4154
50H 23.3 20

JH521-Y |[7.5HP 5.5 GOHE 276 237 TYXJ |54.5 4154
50H 2501 21.6

JH522-Y |8HP 6 GUHE 9.2 25 1 L% 54.5 4154
50H 27.3 23.5

JH525-Y |9.33HP 7 GUHE 3 275 TY.XJ |74.5 4416
50H 29.7 255

JH527-Y |10HP 7.5 GUHE 348 29.9 TY.XJ |74.5 4416

JH529-Y [10.67HP |8 50Hz 31.9 274 TY.X 74.5 4416

Mitsubishi Refrigeration Compressor JH527YEB 10HP

Données techniques

Private Picture Copyright :




Horsepowe|power |Refrigeration capacity Weight [Highth

Model [ Voltage
HP KW :req”enc KW (kcal/h) kg mm
50Hz  |13.1 11.3
JH512-Y |4HP 32 N-T.YX 1485  |300.4

60Hz 15.6 13.4 J
50Hz 14.3 12.3 N.T.Y.X

JH513-Y [5HP 375 et T Y% g 39(2%_

JH515-Y |55HP 4.1 zg:z Ei 1;_6 :*"T'Y'x' 49 390.4

JH516-Y |6HP 45 Zg:z ;;; 1?2 TY |49 390.4
50Hz _ |187 |16

JH517-Y [6.33HP  |4.75 60H§ = e T X 49 390.4

Hs1ey |6sHp  |ass oz 199 WP livx |sas 4154

60Hz 23.3 20
50Hz 21.3 18.3
JH519-Y |7.5HP 5 50Hz 4.9 214 TY.XJ (545 4154

50Hz 23.3 20

HE21Y [78HP |55 I —ITYX (545 (4154
50H 251|216

JH522-Y [8HP 6 60H§ e |TYX  [545  |4154

JH525-Y |9.33HP |7 23:; 2;3 3?: TYXJ (745  |4416
50H 207|255

JH527-Y [10HP |75 60H§ s ee |TYXJ 145 |aars

JH529-Y |10.67HP |8 50Hz 319|274 |TYX |745 4416

Private Picture Copyright :

Production Description

compresseur de réfrigération mitsubishi
modele JH527YEB pour refroidisseur

[Modele ih527yeb |
|Puissance en chevaux (Hp)”lG,O

|Réfrigérant ”R22 |
[An 2019 |
|Coutleur [Noir |
= B |
|type ”Piston |
[Poids (kg) 74,5 |
|Origine ”JAPON |
[Embatllage |[pessin animé / caisse en bois
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CUBIGEL, 1/2 Hp, ELECTROLUX,
COMPRESSEUR, ZANUSSI, P12TN, HMBP,
R22, 220/240V 50HZz

Category: compressor
written by mahdi miled | 2 May 2021


https://www.mbsm.pro/46337.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/46337.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/46337.html

p12TH

. CE

L
I !“f;' -If-"“""”-"

Private Picture Copyright:

Détails techniques

puissance 1/2 Hp — cylindrée 12,00 cm3
220/240V 50Hz

CUBIGEL

ZANUSSI

Zanussi Armoire réfrigérée ALP221 (110495), ALN221 (110501), AKP221 (111678),
AKP221 (111685), DVP110V12V (730236), DVP111V12V (730237), MVP112V12V (730238),
EDVN1100 (730239), EDVN1101l (730240), DVP130V12V (730260), DVP131V12V (730261),
EEVNI1301 (730262), EEVN1300 (730263), EEVN1301 (730264), DVN130V12V (730265),
EDVN1300 (730266), MVP130V12V (730277), MVP131V12V (730278), EMVN1300 (730289),
EMVN1300 (730290), MVP110V12V (730297), MVP111V12V (730298), EMVN1100 (730305),
EMVN1101 (730306), EDVP1302 (730315), EDVN1302 (730321), CA45ALHG (730331),
CA45SSHG (730347), CA45ALCG (730348), CA45SSCG (730349), CA38ALHG (730364),
CA38SSHG (730365), CA38ALCG (730366), CA38SSCG (730367), CA45ALMG (730403),
CA45SSMG (730405), CA38ALMG (730417), CA38SSMG (730422), DVP13V14V (734021)
Zanussl Cellule de refroidissement BC11l (110010), BCF11l (110016), EEVA1l0/1
(739021), EEVAC10/1 (739027), ATPEO61 (771000), ATCEO61 (771006)

~— ~— ~— ~—
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Mbsm dot pro private PDF danfoss P12TN R22 220 50Télécharger
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Mbsm dot pro private PDF huayi compressor P12TN R22 230 60Télécharger


https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/01/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_danfoss_P12TN_R22_220_50.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/01/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_danfoss_P12TN_R22_220_50.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/01/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_huayi_compressor_P12TN_R22_230_60.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2021/01/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_huayi_compressor_P12TN_R22_230_60.pdf

ASPERA, COMPRESSEUR, 1 / 3HP++ (B1ig),
NE6181E, CSIR, HMBP, R22, 220-240V

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 2 May 2021
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https://www.mbsm.pro/46084.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/46084.html

NE6181E 1 / 3HP / R22

e Détails techniques
puissance 1/3 CV, cylindrée 7,28 cm3
220 / 240V 50Hz
e LIGNE LIQUIDE (DIAMETRE) : 1/4
e LIGNE D’ASPIRATION (DIAMETRE) : 5/16
e BREVE DESCRIPTION

Private Picture Copyright :
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COMPRESSEUR, CAJ4517T, AJATL1GF707,
TECUMSEH, Tecumseh Europe, HP: 1-1 /
2, LRA: 45, R404

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 2 May 2021


https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2020/12/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_NE6181E.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/wp-content/uploads/2020/12/Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_NE6181E.pdf
https://www.mbsm.pro/46018.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/46018.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/46018.html
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COMPRESSEUR, CAJ4517T, AJATL1GF707, TECUMSEH, Tecumseh Europe HP: 1-1 / 2, LRA:
45, R404



